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VP Fuels Front Runner Award - IWSC Prototype
Daytona
After Round 1

Championship Points Standings

Daytona  Sebring Long Mid-Ohio Belle Isle

Total
Points

Round 1
Round 2
Round 3
Round 4
Round 5

TEAM
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5 Mustang Sampling Racing
10 Konica Minolta Cadillac DPi-V.R
13 Rebellion Racing

2 Tequila Patron ESM
22 Tequila Patron ESM
31 Whelen Engineering Racing
52 PR1/Mathiasen Motorsports
55 Mazda Motorsports
70 Mazda Motorsports
81 DragonSpeed
85 IDC-Miller Motorsports
90 VisitFlorida Racing
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VP Fuels Front Runner Award - IWSC GT Le Mans

Daytona

After Round 1

Championship Points Standings
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SPORTSCAR CHAMPIONSHIP

PROVISIONAL

Daytona  Sebring Long Mid-Ohio Belle Isle
Beach
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Total 2 2 2 2 2

Pos Nr. TEAM Points é C‘Z’ c‘:’ c‘:’ c‘z’

1 66 Ford Chip Ganassi Racing 1 1
2 24 BMW Team RLL 0
2 25 BMW Team RLL 0
2 3 Corvette Racing 0
2 4 Corvette Racing 0
2 62 Risi Competizione 0
2 67 Ford Chip Ganassi Racing 0
2 911 Porsche GT Team 0
2 912 Porsche GT Team 0
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VP Fuels Front Runner Award - IWSC GT Daytona

Daytona

After Round 1

Championship Points Standings
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TEAM

Total
Points

Daytona

Round 1

Sebring

Round 2

Long Mid-Ohio

Round 4

Belle Isle

Round 5

29
11
14
15
19
33
44
48
51
58
59
63
64
69
71
73
75
82
86
93
96
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Montaplast by Land-Motorsp¢
GRT Grasser Racing Team
3GT Racing

3GT Racing

GRT Grasser Racing Team
Mercedes-AMG Team Riley M
Magnus Racing

Paul Miller Racing

Spirit of Race

Wright Motorsports
Manthey-Racing

Scuderia Corsa

Scuderia Corsa

HART

P1 Motorsports

Park Place Motorsports
SunEnergy1 Racing

Risi Competizione

Michael Shank Racing w/ Cui
Michael Shank Racing w/ Cui
Turner Motorsport
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